
Run - Route 39 PM Fri 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

Fri

Description: EMCS Cohort 1 Bus #: A1620

10:49 AM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10:54 AM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL / 6218 SOOKE RD

11:03 AM - SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD (S) / SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD

11:11 AM - CHURCH RD & RHODONITE DR (SE) / CHURCH RD & RHODONITE DR

11:14 AM - OTTER POINT RD & RHODONITE RD / 

11:16 AM - OTTER POINT RD & HELGESON DR / 

11:17 AM - OTTER POINT RD & FOREMAN HEIGHTS DR / 

11:20 AM - OTTER POINT RD & SARAH DR / 

11:21 AM - OTTER POINT RD & YOUNG LAKE RD (E) / OTTER POINT RD & YOUNG LAKE 
RD
11:22 AM - OTTER POINT RD & BUTLER  RD (E) / Otter Point Rd & Butler Main Line Rd

11:23 AM - OTTER POINT RD & ROBINSON RD (NE) / OTTER POINT RD & ROBINSON RD

11:26 AM - KEMP LAKE RD & MILLIGAN RD / 

11:28 AM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD / 

11:31 AM - 7999 W Coast Rd / 7999 W Coast Rd

11:44 AM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

11:58 AM - 8126 W COAST RD /OTTER RIDGE @ MAILBOXES / 

11:59 AM - W COAST RD @ WELLS O WEARY MOBILE PARK / 

12:00 PM - 8448 W COAST RD / 

12:02 PM - OTTER POINT RD & OTTER POINT RD / 

12:10 PM - W COAST RD & SHERINGHAM RD / 

12:15 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & ALDERBROOK PL / 

12:18 PM - WEST COAST RD & JUAN DE FUCA DR / 

12:27 PM - intersection W COAST RD & TRAILHEAD DR (SE) / TRAILHEAD DR & HWY 14

1:03 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

1 of 111/10/2020 4:36:35 PM Route 40 PM Fri



Run - Route 40 PM Fri 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

Fri

Description: EMCS Cohort 1 Bus #: A5621

10:49 AM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10:55 AM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL / 6218 SOOKE RD

11:02 AM - 2730 PHILLIPS RD / 2730 Phillips Rd

11:04 AM - RIVERSTONE DR & PHILLIPS RD / 

11:05 AM - PHILLIPS RD & WILLOWPARK WAY / 

11:07 AM - SUNRIVER WAY & RIVERSTONE DR (ESE) / SUNRIVER WAY & RIVERSTONE DR

11:09 AM - DRIFTWOOD DR & STONE WOOD DR (W) / DRIFTWOOD DR & STONE WOOD 
DR
11:15 AM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL / 6218 SOOKE RD

11:27 AM - GRANT RD & PYRITE DR (ENE) / 

11:29 AM - GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S (NE) / GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S

11:30 AM - GRANT RD & HENLYN DR / GRANT RD & HENLYN DR

11:33 AM - WHIFFEN SPIT RD & WRIGHT RD / 

11:35 AM - WHIFFEN SPIT RD & FRANCIS RD / 1638 Whiffin Spit Rd

11:36 AM - intersection DEERLEPE RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD (WNW) / DEERLEPE RD & 
WHIFFIN SPIT RD
11:40 AM - 7002 W COAST RD / 7002 W COAST RD

11:41 AM - W COAST RD & MAPLE AVE (SSW) / 

11:42 AM - SOOKE RD @ SHIELDS Transit Stop / 

11:48 AM - SUNRIVER WAY & WILLOWPARK WAY / 

11:56 AM - SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD (SW) / SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD

11:58 AM - SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD (WSW) / SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD

12:03 PM - GILLESPIE RD & SHAWYER RD (NNW) / GILLESPIE RD & SHAWYER RD

12:10 PM - 5646 E SOOKE RD - Bill's Store / 

12:11 PM - E SOOKE RD & BOARDMAN LN / 

12:13 PM - 990 PARKHEIGHTS DR / 990 PARKHEIGHTS DR

12:15 PM - 779 PARKHEIGHTS DR / 779 PARKHEIGHTS DR

12:15 PM - PARKHEIGHTS DR & LEDA RD / 

12:20 PM - E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL (E) / E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL

12:24 PM - E SOOKE RD & COPPERMINE RD / 

12:25 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER / 

1 of 211/10/2020 4:36:35 PM Route 40 PM Fri



12:26 PM - ANDOVER RD & WINSLOW RD / 

12:27 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD (SSE) / WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD

12:31 PM - E SOOKE RD & TIDEVIEW RD / 

12:59 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2 of 211/10/2020 4:36:35 PM Route 40 PM Fri


